Prolumen’ N

Enlightening Life

LED track light PROLUMEN Tokyo + honeycomb filter white 230V 10W

650Im CRI90 36° IP20 TRIAC 2000-3000K DIM TO WARM
Product code 17508

An elegantly designed LED ceiling light with a honeycomb filter, suitable for both commercial and
residential spaces.

The colour temperature of this ceiling light is 2000-3000K, ideal for areas such as bedrooms and living
rooms, creating a calm atmosphere.

Tokyo ceiling lights have adjustable light direction, and unlike many other ceiling lights, the Tokyo model
series allows lights to be directed upwards as well.

From LED House's selection, you can also find decorative golden, black, and white rings for Tokyo ceiling
lights to enhance their appearance even further.

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee



https://ledhouse.ee/en/portfolio

Correlated colour temperature DIM TO WARM 2000-3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In package

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

650lumens
65Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90
TRIAC
10W

36°

90

3

IP20
50000h
130.0mm
50.0mm
1pc

white
aluminum
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE

A
G R

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee

