



LED track light PROLUMEN Tokyo + honeycomb filter white 230V 10W 650lm CRI90 36° IP20 TRIAC 2000-3000K DIM TO WARM

Product code 17508

An elegantly designed LED ceiling light with a honeycomb filter, suitable for both commercial and residential spaces.

The colour temperature of this ceiling light is 2000-3000K, ideal for areas such as bedrooms and living rooms, creating a calm atmosphere.

Tokyo ceiling lights have adjustable light direction, and unlike many other ceiling lights, the Tokyo model series allows lights to be directed upwards as well.

From LED House's selection, you can also find decorative golden, black, and white rings for Tokyo ceiling lights to enhance their appearance even further.

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	DIM TO WARM 2000-3000K
Luminous flux	650lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	65lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	10W
Maximum output	10W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	130.0mm
Diameter	50.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G A G



